PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
 APPLICATIONS
• Water
• Food & Beverage
• Electronics
• Coolants
• Manufacured in the USA

Configurations
 Flat Gasket
ORDERING GUIDE (Example: SFC2-226-8-FL-GP-E)
Single Filter Housings
Cup for SOE Cartridges
SFC Series
SFC1
SFC2
SFC3
 1 (9-3/4 - 10")
1 (19-1/2 - 20")
1 (30")
       MODEL QUALITY
(LENGTH) OF
CARTRIDGES
MAXIMUM
FLOW RATE*
GPM (LPM)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
DRAIN
SIZE
7 (26.5)
14 (53)
21 (79.5)
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
DIMENSIONS
A B
16-9/16" (42.1 cm)
26-9/16" (67.5 cm)
 36-9/16" (92.9 cm)
17-7/16" (44.3 cm)
27-7/16" (69.7 cm)
 37-7/16" (95.1 cm)
* Based upon 7 gpm (26.5 lpm) per 10" cartridge length with a 25 micron wound cartridge at 2 PSID clean and viscosity
of 1 cps. Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are based upon fluid, viscosity, cartridge type, micron ratings and
other factors.
PRODUCT
SFC
Single Filter Cup,
SOE
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
222
222 U-Cup
226
226 U-Cup with
locking rings
6 = 3/4”
8 = 1”
Blank
FNPT (standard)
FL
Flange (standard)